Stundenplan Sommersemester 2021
Vorlesungszeitraum: 19. April 2021 - 24. Juli 2021

Bachelor — 6. Semester

Zeit
8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

Montag

Stat. Thermodynamik
Praktikum
13:30-17:15; n.V.
Dilger, Dinnebier

Colloquium Materials
Science, Live-online
16:15-18:00

Schmitz, Clemens
Grabowski

Dienstag

Stat. Thermodynamik
Ubungen

8:30-9:30; online

materialwissenschaft

Mittwoch
Materialwissenschaft
im Uberblick
9:00-12:00; online

GielRelmann, Kapernaum

Sottmann

Stat. Thermodynamik
Praktikum
13:30-17:15; n.V.
Dilger, Dinnebier

Ohne Gewihr. Anderungen vorbehalten!
17/03/2021

Stat. Thermodynamik
Ubungen

14:00-15:30; online
GielRelmann, Kapernaum
Sottmann

Donnerstag

Stat. Thermodynamik
Vorlesjung

9:45-11:15; online
GieRelmann, Kapernaum
Sottmann

Stat. Thermodynamik
Praktikum
13:30-17:15; n.V.
Dilger, Dinnebier

Freitag

Stat. Thermodynamik
Ubungen

11:30-13:00; online
GielRelmann, Kapernaum
Sottmann

Materialwissenschaft
im Uberblick
14:00-17:00; online

gez. R=Schacherl/J. Dunn, Institut fir Materialwissenschaft,
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